Brazos Cross Country ltinerary

Race at the 2" Annual Sealy High School Cross Country Invitational

Saturday, September 25, 2021
Sealy High School
Sealy, Texas

Be at Brazos High School: 6:50 a.m.

Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys
Junior Varsity Girls
Junior Varsity Boys
Junior High Girls
Junior High Boys

Return to Brazos High School
(We will eat on the way back — bring your own money for food)

Coach Stuessel’s school cell phone: 979-885-8766

Coach Stuessel’s email address:

estuessel@brazosisd.net

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:15 p.m.

3200 meters
5000 meters
3200 meters
5000 meters
3200 meters
3200 meters



