Brazos Cross Country Itinerary

Race at the 2nd Annual Sealy High School Cross Country Invitational Saturday, September 25, 2021 Sealy High School Sealy, Texas

Be at Brazos High School: 6:50 a.m.

Varsity Girls	8:30 a.m.	3200 meters
Varsity Boys	9:00 a.m.	5000 meters
Junior Varsity Girls	9:30 a.m.	3200 meters
Junior Varsity Boys	10:00 a.m.	5000 meters
Junior High Girls	10:30 a.m.	3200 meters
Junior High Boys	11:00 a.m.	3200 meters

Return to Brazos High School 1:15 p.m. (We will eat on the way back – bring your own money for food)

Coach Stuessel's school cell phone: 979-885-8766 Coach Stuessel's email address: estuessel@brazosisd.net